
Propiedad 
En Venta

Oportunidad en Venta con Amplio Potencial de Desarrollo
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José María Rico 221, 
Acacias, Benito Juárez

https://www.google.com.mx/maps/place/Jos�+Mar%C3%ADa+Rico+221,+Acacias,+Benito+Ju�rez,+03240+Ciudad+de+M�xico,+CDMX/@19.3677708,-99.1759872,1999m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x85d1ff91749a7687:0xeed3aebdbe3e5966!8m2!3d19.3678784!4d-99.1758457


José María Rico 221
Acacias, Benito Juárez, CDMX En Venta

6,963 m2 
en venta

Triple Frente 
con uso de suelo HM/Z con 
50% de área libre y 22 niveles 

Más de 50 metros de frente 
hacia José María Rico

Una de las zonas más 
importantes 
de reconversión inmobiliaria

Ubicado entre Av. Universidad 
e Insurgentes Sur

Alta afluencia vehicular 
y excelente exposición 

Nivel socioeconómico 
A/B  C+

La Propiedad



José María Rico 221
Acacias, Benito Juárez, CDMX En Venta
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© 2022 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but has not been verified for accuracy or completeness. You should conduct a careful, 
independent investigation of the property and verify all information. Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk. CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. All other marks 
displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners, and the use of such logos does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement of CBRE. Photos herein are the property of their 
respective owners. Use of these images without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited.

José María Rico 221
Acacias, Benito Juárez, CDMX En Venta

Contacto
Aldo Martínez
+55 5284 3291
aldo.martinez@cbre.com 

Información Socioeconómica

Población Total 3 Km

Población 0 a 20 (Centenials)

Población 21 a 41 (Millenials)

Población 42 a 56 (Gen X)

Población 57 a 75 (Baby Boomers)

+75 años

Población Flotante

Hogares Totales

 312,022 

 54,006 

 94,628 

 82,537 

 50,732 

 30,119 

 324,924 

 86,673 

Información 
demográfica 
(3 km radio)

% NSE

D  0%

E  0%

AB  16%

C+  34%

C-  9%
D+  3%

C  38%


